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Last Name [First Name email address é\/\
Absher Michael onlyhopewnc@gmail.com
Alexander Brian c:m:@. ncceh.org

Antiveros Jackie fantiveros@brchs.com

Ashworth Cassie cashworth@thefreeclinics.org
Balance of State hos@ncceh.org

Bain Jessica jessica.bain@pathways.com

Ball Shelhy sball@hendersoncouniync.org
Barber Mary Louise mary.barber@pardeehospital.org
Beck Sandy cbal877@gmail.com

Benavides Daniel dbenavid@brchs.com

Berg Chris cshapenote@hotmail.com
Bindewald Renee reneeb@childrenandfamily.org
Blackwell Missy Emmm<©mm@$m§=<b_.m
Blanchard Nancy lorifiedchurchgirl@hotmail.com
Blake Herhert hblake @cityofhendersonville.org
Boyd Henry hboyd@goodwillnwnc.org
Borom Kim kborom@wecca.net

Brow Diana dbrow@hendersonvilleha.org
Browne Marla marla.browne@unitedwayabc.org
Bullard Susan shullard@wcca.net

Butterworth leannette ncbutterworth@gmail.com
Caraker Steve scaraker@cityothendersonville.org
Carmody Emily Emily@ncceh.org

Carr David n_msm_..nm: m_unnB.clal

Carr Kathleen kcarr@wcca.net

Carter Linda lindac@childrenandfamily.org
Carter Steve scarter@hendersoncountync.org
Case Shawnee soulkeeper811@yahoo.com
Cavanaugh Sandy sdcoldham®@aol.com

Cohen Phil ravagudasisrael@gmail.com
Collis Jeff jcollis@cityofhendersonville.org
Coshy Carrington ccosby@thrivedhealth.org
Cosgrove Jimmy _wﬂzﬁmm.noﬂ_.o@mﬁrémﬁ.n@
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Davidson Melissa SamSamo:@moOm_EIE:E:n.cﬁ

Davis Chartotte

Day Jimmy fimmyday2009 @yahoo.com

Dean Robin robin@havenofic.org

Decky Lois mﬂam_o_mzn@uﬁroo.:mﬁ

Drum Jennifer jennifer.drum@nccommerce.com

Dunn Kristin _Azmz:@nma?:n.oﬂm

Eben Franz 40peaker@att.net N
Ecklund Trisha tecklund@brchs.com A o —L )
Edney Frank ?m&:m<l®|:|nmm|:n.o_.m L
Edney Mike jmedney@hendersoncountync.org

Farmer Mike mikefarmer@bellsouth.net

Farris Carolyn carolyn.farris@va.gov

Fernandez Sergio elcentro.lac@gmail.com

Fernandini Angela afernandini®hendersonvilleha.org

Fisher Lynette lynette.fisher@ahss.org

Fortune Sheryl sfortune@wcca.net

Frady-McCall Linda lindagfbread@gmail.com

Free Sioux sioux@pisgahlegal.org

Freeman Elisha efreeman @childrenandfamily.org

Freeman Kristen x?mmam:@:@::mnrn.oqm

Freeman Wm Ralph rfreeman@cityofhendersonville.org

Gallagher Tommy tom@pisgahlegal.arg

Gannon Mike manddgannon@morris.bb.net

Garnett Becky bgarnett@rhanet.org ~
Gilliam Stephanie sgilliam@thrivedhealth.or AN
Glatzer Sherry m.m_mﬁmq@aaoimcc.:mﬂ! ~
Goller Lance

Gruebmeyer Matt mwgruebmeyer@hcpsnc.org

Grymes Sarah mm3:@:0:&%&&;5:8.@.

Haight Debbie dhaight@wcca.net

Hamilton Murial murielhamilton@morrisbb.net

Hanley Peter hendrealinc@yahoo.com

Harris Judith jk harris@blueridge.edu
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Hart-O'Keefe Romella edrookeefe@att.net

Hawkins Grady m.l:ms,_a:m@:m:amao:no::s\:n.oﬁ
Hawkins Shelly mlhawkins@hcpsnc.org .
Hendersan-Hill fLee lhenderson-hill@cfhcforever.org
Henion Ellen ellen@housing-assistance.com
Herriott Kitty pnkherrioti@aol.com

Hill Trina HillT@hendersoncountydss.org
Holmes Devon devon.holmes@pathways.com

Homan Lee _:om:@uc_ﬁ:m.no_:

Honeycutt Keith _u__._m_,ammu_.mul:m:&m:®<mroo.n03
Hudson Kelly pathshelter@bellsouth.net

Israel Carrie carrie.israel@uss.salvationarmy.org
Jarrin Elisa elisa@pisgahlegal.org

Jenkins Cecil cecilrienkins@gmail.com

lennings Costa ciennings@brchs.com

Jones Tim tim@hendersonvillerescuemission.com
Kaczor Nancy nancy.kaczor53 @gmail.com

Kalis Gabrielle abrielle@safelightfamily.org

Kaylor Marilyn maril :w_m lor@vayahealih.com
Kilgore Jason [kilgore@hendersoncountync.org
Kilgore Nickie nkilgore@thrivedhealth.org X
Killian Don dkilian@rhanet.org NI
Kompathoum Stefanie mﬁm,ﬁm:mm@u:o:mm:m.mmmmmwm:nm.noa
Kowalak Sarah skowalak@liveunitedhc.org S AN —m—
Knaflich Alyce aurahome.alyce@gmail.com

Lambert Kathleen klamberinc@gmail.com

Lancaster Sarah sarah.lancaster@vayahealth.com
Lapsley Bill wlapsley@hendersoncountync.org
Letterman Todd ,ﬁ_mz“m_.:,_ml_..@QEO_‘.rm:Qm_,mo:s__m.oﬁ
Lindsay Lee leelindsa

Long Denise dlong@liveunitedhc.org

Lowery Emily emily@havenoftc.org

Lowry Marian mpi@ioa.com

Lundquist Karen karenguist@outlook.com
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Malpass Meredith meredith.malpass@va.gov

Mansfield Victor vmansfield@calvaryfletcher.org ~
Martin Kristen kmartin@thrive4health.org PNDF 052 o ST
Mathes Monica :,.Bmﬁ:mm@mﬁ:amum:am:nmhoa ' M
McCall Rebecca rmccall@hendersoncountync.gov

McCray Benson 3<_um:mm:®&:nmo_,m<m_no_.m

McEntyre Travis rimecentyre@gmail.com

McFalls Jerrie mcfallsj@hendersoncountydss.org

McMinn Anthony minseven@cytechcis.net

McNeill Sandra sandragmcneill@gmail.com

Mendez Gabby gabbymendez@trueridge.org

Messer Charlie cmesser@hendersoncountync.org

Miller Jeff imiller@citvofhendersonville.org

Mifler Shelly mam__m..ml@ﬁnm:n.oﬁm

Molina Emily emolina@brchs.com

Morgan Barb morganbarb52@gmail.com

Moss Elizabeth elizabethmoss@iam-hc.org

Myers Libby semyers@hcpcnc.org

Njie Ndella nnjie@brchs.com

Norris Rhonda ahhappier@gmail.com

Offen Madeline madeline @pisgahlegal.org

Stack Paige paige @safelightfamily.org

Patton Jeremy jeremy.patton@pathways.com

Paulison Rohin r_paulison@blueridge.edu

Pena Jasmine jpena@brchs.com

Perkins Ken Kperkino1@bellsouth.net

Pew Nancy npew1965@gmail.com

Ploss Brenda brenda.ploss@nccommerce.com et Lon?
Porter Suzanne s.porter@uwrcinc.org

Prichard Paige pprichard@hendersoncountync.org

Richman Emalee emalee@housing-assistance.com

Robinson lane jane.robinson@vayahealth.com

Robinson Micky isaachomesyouthshelter@gmail.com

Rose Jacquie jrose@thefreeclinics.org
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Rushing Trina henderson.lib.nc.us

Rutledge Hugh rutledgeh@hendersoncountydss.org

Shock Emily eshock@thefreeclinics.org

Shomper Audrey ashomper@hendersoncountync.gov

Shook Nada hendhabitat@bellsouth.net

Simpson Chris christopher.simpson@vayahealth.com

Singleton Sam samsingletonlw@gmail.com

Smith Jerry jerrysmith@cityofhendersonville.org

Stanton Teesie teesie@safetransylvania.org

Stephens Ron rstephens@cityofhendersonville.org

Stewart Connie cstewart@hendersonvilleha.org

Stewart Katie Katharine.Stewart@va.gov

Strickland Anthony strickwolf@yahoo.com

Stillson Teresa teresa@havenoftc.org

Taylor Jeff _mmﬂmllg<_o_.®<m<m:mm_ﬁr.noa

Thomas Marisol Marisol.Thomas@va.gov

Tirrell Sharon z:,m__m@IWm__moﬁs.:mﬂ

Vetter Angela angela.vetter@rhanet.org

Volk Barbara bvolk@cityofthendersonville.org

Walker Jansen jwalker@iam-hc.org

Watson Austin jaustin3311@gmail.com

Wheeler Tami twheeler@hendersonvilleha.org

White Chuck chuck.white@mindspring.com

Wolff Lezh lwolff@brchs.com

Woodall Erica erica@smartstarthc.org

Wright Joyce Openarmscp@gmail.com

Yurchak Joe joe.yurchak@pathways.com

Zalonshinksy Lauren lauren.zaloshinsky@va.gov
hendhabitat@bellsouth.net
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